
Pikajuoksu Cup-3 

Urheilukeskus 

16/2/2013 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Tommi Eerola                            KymKP                7,34 

  2. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,40 

  3. Juho-Pekka Karjalainen                  VehmU                7,44 

  4. Elias Lassila                           HKV                  7,45 

  5. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,48 

  6. Henrik Petäjäjärvi                      JyväskKU             7,50 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,40 

  2. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,48 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Tommi Eerola                            KymKP                7,34 

  2. Juho-Pekka Karjalainen                  VehmU                7,44 

  3. Elias Lassila                           HKV                  7,45 

  4. Henrik Petäjäjärvi                      JyväskKU             7,50 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Ilkka Kattilakoski                      HKV                  7,27 

  2. Tommi Eerola                            KymKP                7,33 

  3. Juho-Pekka Karjalainen                  VehmU                7,42 

  4. Henrik Petäjäjärvi                      JyväskKU             7,43 

  5. Elias Lassila                           HKV                  7,47 

  6. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,49 

  7. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,53 

  8. Mikko Vuorisalo                         YUTeam               7,65 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Juho-Pekka Karjalainen                  VehmU                7,42 

  2. Henrik Petäjäjärvi                      JyväskKU             7,43 

  3. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,49 

  4. Mikko Vuorisalo                         YUTeam               7,65 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Ilkka Kattilakoski                      HKV                  7,27 

  2. Tommi Eerola                            KymKP                7,33 

  3. Elias Lassila                           HKV                  7,47 

  4. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,53 

 

P13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                8,19 

  2. Patrik Närhi                            OrimJy               8,23 

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,81 

  4. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,96 

  5. Matias Mahonen                          KeskiUYU             9,06 

  6. Eelis Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,39 

  7. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,46 

  8. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA                9,79 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Matias Mahonen                          KeskiUYU             9,06 

  2. Eelis Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,39 



  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,46 

  4. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA                9,79 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA                8,19 

  2. Patrik Närhi                            OrimJy               8,23 

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA                8,81 

  4. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,96 

 

P13 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA               10,02 

  2. Leevi Kallio                            LahdA               10,26 

  3. Karim Echahid                           LahdA               10,34 

  4. Aleksi Lammassaari                      LahdA               13,37 

 

P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk              7,75 

  2. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,78 

  3. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,79 

  4. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                8,25 

  5. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                8,39 

  6. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                8,41 

  7. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                8,44 

  8. Severi Parikka                          AsikkRai             8,98 

  9. Anssi Halme                             LahdA                9,19 

 10. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                9,32 

     Joska Tommola                           LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Severi Parikka                          AsikkRai             8,98 

  2. Anssi Halme                             LahdA                9,19 

  3. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                9,32 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                8,25 

  2. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                8,39 

  3. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                8,41 

  4. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                8,44 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk              7,75 

  2. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,78 

  3. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,79 

     Joska Tommola                           LahdA                 DNS 

 

P15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                9,05 

  2. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                9,35 

  3. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                9,42 

  4. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                9,91 

  5. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               10,26 

  6. Anssi Halme                             LahdA               11,63 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                9,05 

  2. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                9,91 

  3. Anssi Halme                             LahdA               11,63 

 



Erä 2                 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                9,35 

  2. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                9,42 

  3. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA               10,26 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

 

  1. Milan Mäkipää                           OrimJy               7,93 

  2. Miikka Heinonen                         LahdA                7,94 

  3. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA                8,18 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

 

  1. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy               7,88 

  2. Miikka Heinonen                         LahdA                7,91 

  3. Milan Mäkipää                           OrimJy               7,98 

  4. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA                8,22 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Lauri Setälä                            EspTa                7,52 

  2. Otto Lätti                              LahdA                7,59 

  3. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,91 

  4. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,06 

     Mikko Viinanen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,91 

  2. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,06 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Lauri Setälä                            EspTa                7,52 

  2. Otto Lätti                              LahdA                7,59 

     Mikko Viinanen                          LahdA                 DNS 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Lauri Setälä                            EspTa                7,53 

  2. Otto Lätti                              LahdA                7,56 

  3. Mikko Viinanen                          LahdA                7,57 

  4. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,97 

  5. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,00 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Lauri Setälä                            EspTa                7,53 

  2. Otto Lätti                              LahdA                7,56 

  3. Riku Ruhanen                            LahdA                7,97 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Mikko Viinanen                          LahdA                7,57 

  2. Niko Kääpä                              LahdA                8,00 

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

 

  1. Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                8,01 

  2. Alisa Heikkinen                         KeskiUYU             8,09 

     Heli Halonen                            LahdA                 DNS 

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 



 

 

  1. Kaisa Nurme                             LahdA                7,92 

  2. Alisa Heikkinen                         KeskiUYU             8,13 

  3. Heli Halonen                            LahdA                8,26 

 

T13 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM               8,33 

  2. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA                8,49 

  3. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,60 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,68 

  5. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                8,68 

  6. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                8,77 

  7. Phisinee Teppola                        KärkKV               8,79 

  8. Isabella Jääsvuo                        EspTa                8,91 

  9. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                9,23 

 10. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                9,27 

 11. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA                9,35 

 12. Jutta Åstedt                            LahdA                9,62 

 13. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                9,97 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Phisinee Teppola                        KärkKV               8,79 

  2. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA                9,35 

  3. Jutta Åstedt                            LahdA                9,62 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Isabella Jääsvuo                        EspTa                8,91 

  2. Riina Mantila                           LahdA                9,23 

  3. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA                9,97 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA                8,68 

  2. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA                8,77 

  3. Hanna Lammassaari                       LahdA                9,27 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM               8,33 

  2. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA                8,49 

  3. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,60 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,68 

 

T13 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                9,62 

  2. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               10,10 

  3. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM              10,23 

  4. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               10,33 

  5. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA               10,51 

  6. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA               10,56 

  7. Isabella Jääsvuo                        EspTa               10,85 

  8. Phisinee Teppola                        KärkKV              11,07 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Roosa Villanen                          LahdA               10,51 

  2. Silja Rönkä                             LahdA               10,56 

  3. Isabella Jääsvuo                        EspTa               10,85 

  4. Phisinee Teppola                        KärkKV              11,07 

 

Erä 2                 

 



  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                9,62 

  2. Kia Kemppainen                          LahdA               10,10 

  3. Iita Elimäki                            LappUM              10,23 

  4. Roosa Kinnunen                          LahdA               10,33 

 

T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA                8,38 

  2. Anniina Klemi                           LappUM               8,45 

  3. Anni Elfving                            MikkKV               8,54 

  4. Aliisa Rahikainen                       MikkKV               8,55 

  5. Rosanna Rajulin                         KeskiUYU             8,56 

  6. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,58 

  7. Monika Grefberg                         LahdA                8,59 

  8. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA                8,68 

  9. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,72 

 10. Laura Haara                             LahdA                8,80 

 11. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy               8,81 

 12. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                8,83 

 13. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM               8,83 

 14. Laura Nieminen                          LahdA                8,84 

 15. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA                9,01 

 16. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                9,09 

 17. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                9,13 

 18. Emilia Mikkola                          HyvsU                9,13 

 19. Selina Sivonen                          LahdA                9,19 

 20. Anniina Ruhrberg                        LahdA                9,23 

 21. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                9,36 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Anni Elfving                            MikkKV               8,54 

  2. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy               8,81 

  3. Anniina Ruhrberg                        LahdA                9,23 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                8,83 

  2. Laura Nieminen                          LahdA                8,84 

  3. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                9,09 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Heidi Merisalo                          LahdA                8,68 

  2. Emilia Mikkola                          HyvsU                9,13 

  3. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                9,36 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Laura Haara                             LahdA                8,80 

  2. Aino Kuljukka                           LahdA                9,01 

  3. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                9,13 

  4. Selina Sivonen                          LahdA                9,19 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Aliisa Rahikainen                       MikkKV               8,55 

  2. Monika Grefberg                         LahdA                8,59 

  3. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,72 

  4. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM               8,83 

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Janna Pihlajamaa                        LahdA                8,38 

  2. Anniina Klemi                           LappUM               8,45 

  3. Rosanna Rajulin                         KeskiUYU             8,56 

  4. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,58 



 

T15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               10,04 

  2. Iida Lensu                              LappUM              10,06 

  3. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM              10,08 

  4. Anniina Klemi                           LappUM              10,35 

  5. Emilia Mikkola                          HyvsU               11,42 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Iida Lensu                              LappUM              10,06 

  2. Mila Sederholm                          LappUM              10,08 

  3. Emilia Mikkola                          HyvsU               11,42 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               10,04 

  2. Anniina Klemi                           LappUM              10,35 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                  DQ 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Iina Lehtimäki                          KuusKi               8,12 

  2. Tuuli-Maaria Rönkä                      KuusKi               8,19 

  3. Roosa Rahunen                           EsboIF               8,25 

  4. Sanni Mahonen                           KeskiUYU             8,35 

  5. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,40 

  6. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,58 

  7. Rita-Maria Lehmonen                     LahdA                8,59 

  8. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                8,71 

  9. Oona Oinonen                            KouvU                8,80 

 10. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA                8,82 

 11. Serafia Soisalo                         LahdA                8,85 

 12. Emilia Järvelä                          LahdA                8,97 

 13. Teea Lahtinen                           MuurY                9,03 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                9,06 

     Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,65 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Oona Oinonen                            KouvU                8,80 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                9,06 

     Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,65 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Tuuli-Maaria Rönkä                      KuusKi               8,19 

  2. Sanni Mahonen                           KeskiUYU             8,35 

  3. Rita-Maria Lehmonen                     LahdA                8,59 

  4. Serafia Soisalo                         LahdA                8,85 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Roosa Rahunen                           EsboIF               8,25 

  2. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,58 

  3. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA                8,82 

  4. Teea Lahtinen                           MuurY                9,03 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Iina Lehtimäki                          KuusKi               8,12 

  2. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,40 

  3. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                8,71 



  4. Emilia Järvelä                          LahdA                8,97 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Iina Lehtimäki                          KuusKi               8,14 

  2. Roosa Rahunen                           EsboIF               8,22 

  3. Tuuli-Maaria Rönkä                      KuusKi               8,33 

  4. Sanni Mahonen                           KeskiUYU             8,38 

  5. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,38 

  6. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,51 

  7. Rita-Maria Lehmonen                     LahdA                8,64 

  8. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                8,76 

  9. Oona Oinonen                            KouvU                8,80 

 10. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA                8,84 

 11. Serafia Soisalo                         LahdA                8,87 

 12. Emilia Järvelä                          LahdA                8,91 

 13. Teea Lahtinen                           MuurY                8,96 

 14. Selma Salonen                           LahdA                9,01 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Emilia Järvelä                          LahdA                8,91 

  2. Teea Lahtinen                           MuurY                8,96 

  3. Selma Salonen                           LahdA                9,01 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                8,76 

  2. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA                8,84 

  3. Serafia Soisalo                         LahdA                8,87 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Pinja Horppu                            SavonlRie            8,38 

  2. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,51 

  3. Rita-Maria Lehmonen                     LahdA                8,64 

  4. Oona Oinonen                            KouvU                8,80 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Iina Lehtimäki                          KuusKi               8,14 

  2. Roosa Rahunen                           EsboIF               8,22 

  3. Tuuli-Maaria Rönkä                      KuusKi               8,33 

  4. Sanni Mahonen                           KeskiUYU             8,38 

 

N17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Iina Lehtimäki                          KuusKi               9,94 

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

 

  1. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,49 

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

 

  1. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,55 

  2. Sofia Al-Khatib                         LahdA                8,59 

 

N19 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Mervi Tulonen                           VeikkVei             9,87 

  2. Sofia Al-Khatib                         LahdA               10,14 

  



 

 

Pikajuoksu Cup-3 Nuoremmat 

Urheilukeskus 

15/2/2013 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Olavi Sivén                             LahdA               13,15 

  2. Hugo Lehtonen                           LahdA               13,90 

 

P9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               10,47 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               10,52 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,83 

  4. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               10,88 

  5. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               11,24 

  6. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               11,31 

  7. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               11,37 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Thomas Matsi                            LahdA               11,24 

  2. Jerry Savolainen                        LahdA               11,31 

  3. Viljami Sivén                           LahdA               11,37 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Elias Utriainen                         LahdA               10,47 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               10,52 

  3. Akseli Helminen                         LahdA               10,83 

  4. Santeri Harjula                         LahdA               10,88 

 

P11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miko Elkala                             LahdA                9,03 

  2. Atte Kröger                             LahdA                9,13 

  3. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                9,47 

  4. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,82 

  5. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               10,05 

  6. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               11,44 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA                9,82 

  2. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               10,05 

  3. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               11,44 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Miko Elkala                             LahdA                9,03 

  2. Atte Kröger                             LahdA                9,13 

  3. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA                9,47 

 

P11 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               10,38 

  2. Miko Elkala                             LahdA               10,52 

  3. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               11,44 

  4. Atte Kröger                             LahdA               11,46 

  5. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               13,09 

  6. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               13,52 

  7. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               14,02 



 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jirka Tommola                           LahdA               10,38 

  2. Miika Mantila                           LahdA               13,09 

  3. Manu Metsäkangas                        LahdA               14,02 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Miko Elkala                             LahdA               10,52 

  2. Onni Taipale                            LahdA               11,44 

  3. Atte Kröger                             LahdA               11,46 

  4. Eelis Snåre                             LahdA               13,52 

 

T7 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               11,77 

  2. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               11,99 

  3. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               12,10 

  4. Saana Heino                             LahdA               12,29 

  5. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               12,81 

  6. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               12,94 

  7. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               15,00 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Iiris Pousi                             LahdA               11,99 

  2. Emmi Salmitie                           LahdA               12,10 

  3. Matleena Sivén                          LahdA               15,00 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Helmiina Saarikunnas                    LahdA               11,77 

  2. Saana Heino                             LahdA               12,29 

  3. Emilia Utriainen                        LahdA               12,81 

  4. Sofia Rinne                             LahdA               12,94 

 

T9 60 m                             Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                       LahdA               10,39 

  2. Riina Heino                             LahdA               10,45 

  3. Sohvi Laine                             LahdA               10,88 

  4. Isabella Aalto                          LahdA               12,04 

 

T11 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,70 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,77 

  3. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               9,89 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               10,05 

  5. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               10,07 

  6. Nea Savola                              LahdA               10,08 

  7. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               10,21 

  8. Amal Al-Khatib                          LahdA               10,26 

  9. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               10,27 

 10. Sara Echahid                            LahdA               10,27 

 11. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               10,53 

 12. Emilia Hokkanen                         LahdA               10,65 

 13. Eveliina Rantanen                       LahdA               10,67 

 14. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               10,80 

 15. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               10,85 

 16. Karoliina Kapanen                                           12,16 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eveliina Rantanen                       LahdA               10,67 



  2. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               10,80 

  3. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               10,85 

  4. Karoliina Kapanen                                           12,16 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               10,08 

  2. Amal Al-Khatib                          LahdA               10,26 

  3. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               10,27 

  4. Lilli Katajainen                        LahdA               10,53 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy               9,89 

  2. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               10,07 

  3. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               10,21 

  4. Sara Echahid                            LahdA               10,27 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                          LahdA                9,70 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA                9,77 

  3. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               10,05 

  4. Emilia Hokkanen                         LahdA               10,65 

 

T11 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              11,52 

  2. Venla Laine                             LahdA               12,04 

  3. Nea Savola                              LahdA               12,45 

  4. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               12,75 

  5. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               12,99 

  6. Emilia Hokkanen                         LahdA               13,13 

  7. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               13,21 

  8. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               13,24 

  9. Amal Al-Khatib                          LahdA               13,29 

 10. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               13,83 

 11. Sara Echahid                            LahdA               14,14 

 12. Eveliina Rantanen                       LahdA               14,17 

 13. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               14,30 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Nella Hirvonen                          OrimJy              11,52 

  2. Iida Pousi                              LahdA               12,99 

  3. Emilia Hokkanen                         LahdA               13,13 

  4. Minea Hölsö                             LahdA               13,21 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Venla Laine                             LahdA               12,04 

  2. Riina Harjula                           LahdA               13,24 

  3. Eveliina Rantanen                       LahdA               14,17 

  4. Annina Reijonen                         LahdA               14,30 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Nea Savola                              LahdA               12,45 

  2. Sara Kinnunen                           LahdA               12,75 

  3. Juulia Inkinen                          LahdA               13,83 

  4. Sara Echahid                            LahdA               14,14 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Amal Al-Khatib                          LahdA               13,29 

 


